
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= M U T INVESTMENTS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201708240003
09070

08/24/2017
12:43:25

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

47 36 Lot#:5 Book:47
Pg:36
Sub:HELENA
STATION

201708240003
09090

08/24/2017
12:43:27

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

47 36 Lot#:5 Book:47
Pg:36
Sub:HELENA
STATION

201708240003
09080

08/24/2017
12:43:26

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

47 36 Lot#:5 Book:47
Pg:36
Sub:HELENA
STATION

201710240003
85500

10/24/2017
02:02:35

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201705040001
54080

05/04/2017
08:30:13

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201705180001
73740

05/18/2017
12:41:20

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS BLACKERBY
TOMMY

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50540

07/13/2017
02:58:59

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHRIST
COMMUNITY
CHURCH P C
A

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50550

07/13/2017
02:59:00

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50550

07/13/2017
02:59:00

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50550

07/13/2017
02:59:00

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50510

07/13/2017
02:58:56

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHRIST
COMMUNITY
CHURCH P C
A

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50550

07/13/2017
02:59:00

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707130002
50540

07/13/2017
02:58:59

M U T
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHRIST
COMMUNITY
CHURCH P C
A

Other:SEE
INST


