Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= M U T INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201708240003 09070	08/24/2017 12:43:25	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			47	36		Lot#:5 Book:47 Pg:36 Sub:HELENA STATION
201708240003 09090	08/24/2017 12:43:27	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			47	36		Lot#:5 Book:47 Pg:36 Sub:HELENA STATION
201708240003 09080	08/24/2017 12:43:26	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			47	36		Lot#:5 Book:47 Pg:36 Sub:HELENA STATION
201710240003 85500	10/24/2017 02:02:35	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201705040001 54080	05/04/2017 08:30:13	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							_
201705180001 73740	05/18/2017 12:41:20	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BLACKERBY TOMMY						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50540	07/13/2017 02:58:59	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH P C A						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50550	07/13/2017 02:59:00	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC						Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50550	07/13/2017 02:59:00	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50550	07/13/2017 02:59:00	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC						Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50510	07/13/2017 02:58:56	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH P C A						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50550	07/13/2017 02:59:00	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707130002 50540	07/13/2017 02:58:59	M U T INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH P C A						Other:SEE INST